Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Audacious Smuggler Base Echo Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 37 Count: 13
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Spark of Hope [SHD]
3x Cloud-Rider [SHD] 2x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
3x C-3PO [SOR] 3x You're My Only Hope [SOR]
1x Tech [SHD] 3x Resupply [TWI]
3x Ezra Bridger [SOR] 3x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]
1x Millennium Falcon [SOR]
3x Bright Hope [SOR] UPGRADES
2x The Marauder [SHD] '
3x Fennec Shand [SHD] SIDEBOARD
2x Mace Windu [SOR] Count: 0

3X
3X
3X
2X
2X

Luke Skywalker [SOR]

Maul [SHD]

Han Solo [SOR]

Home One [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/levmIfQeve
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




